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General information about company

Scrip code

535602

Name of the company

Sharda Motor Industries Limited

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of |No-Of |No.Of Total nos. | Shareholding asa | each class of securities (TX)
Category . . . | Partly shares § % of total no. of
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares F
Category | of sharcholders caquit paid-up |underlying held (VII) shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
(I) shareholder up equity equity Depository | _ per SCRR, 1957) Rights Total as
(I1T) shares . ={1V)+ % of
(IT) held (V) shares Receipts V) (VD) (VIII) As a % of a7 0
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) Class | Class|. . |(A+B+C)
eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) iL 16 4456893 4456893 | 74.95 4456893 4456893 | 74.95
romoter
Group
(B) Public 1825 1489433 1489433 | 25.05 1489433 1489433 | 25.05
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Sharcs held
by
(€2) Employcc
Trusts
Total 1841 5946326 5946326 5946326 5946326 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
Slf. Underlying assuming full shares (X11) otherwise Number of
Category U ﬁesl . No. Of Outstanding conversion of encumbered | NUmM erlo
Category | of Ont Tr y(;r}g WO' ant convertible convertible securities ( (X1 Eq;léty shares
) shareholder | ~ % arI;.bllng anan S | securities and  |asa percentage of Asa Asa de 1tn ialized
(1) sg(l:qlrr?ti;s e |(Xi) No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of foerlfIlla (E;R/l)ze
(x) Warrants (Xi) ()151): (];/H);(X) Asa% | No ltotal | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares|(a) [ Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.95 4456893
Group
(B) Public 25.05 1291177
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
)
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 5748070
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Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding as Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of ) each class of securities (TX
fully Partly | No. Of nos. a % of total no. (IX)
: . . paid- | shares shares of shares . Total
) Category & Name Nos.. of paid up up underlying | held (calculated as | N0 of Voting (XIV) o
Sr. of the sharcholders | cquity . : T SC Rights asa %
Sharcholders (T) (T1T) sharcs equity Depqsﬂory (VID) = | per SCRR, of
held shares [ Receipts (1v)+ 1957) (V11I) Total
(ICV) held (VD) (V)+ As a % of Class Class Total Voting
(V) (VD) (A+B+C2) eg: X egly rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) [ndividualg/Hindu -\ ; ¢ 4456893 4456893 | 74.95 4456893 4456893 | 74.95
undivided Family
(SX')’('lT)OtaI 16 4456893 4456893 | 74.95 4456893 4456893 | 74.95
(2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 16 4456893 4456893 [ 74.95 4456893 4456893 | 74.95
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1708 722781 722781 |12.16 722781 722781 |12.16
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 11 481960 481960 |8.11 481960 481960 |8.11
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBEFCs registered " o) )
(b) with RBI 2 2510 2510 0.04 2510 2510 0.04
(© Any Other 104 282182 282182 |4.75 282182 282182 [4.75
(specify)
(S%b_TOtal (B) 1825 1489433 1489433 [25.05 1489433 1489433 | 25.05
Total Public
Shareholding c .
B)=(B)(1)+ 1825 1489433 1489433 [25.05 1489433 1489433 | 25.05
B(2)+(B)(3)
C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1841 5946326 5946326 | 100 5946326 5946326 | 100
A+B+C2) N - N
Total 1841 5946326 5946326 5946326 5946326 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of

Number of Shares
No. Of Sh Locked in pledgeq or
No. Of o Rares Shareholding , as a % shares (XIT) otherwise
Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
Shares . assuming full conversion of .
- No. Of | Outstanding . - (XTIT) equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. . Warrants | convertible N . held in
Outstanding . . percentage of diluted share A A -
. (Xi) securities and . B sa sa dematerialized
convertible capital) (XT)= (VIDHX) As % of % of
ities (X No. Of Warrants %% of (A+B+(2 00 00 form (XIV)
securities (X) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total | No. | total
(a) |Shares|(a) [Shares
held held
(®) ()
A Table 1T - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 74.95 4456893
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 74.95 4456393
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 74.95 4456893
Group (A)=
(ADHHAN2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
)] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@i)) 12.16 526375
(a(ii)) 8.11 481960
(b) 0.04 2510
(e) 4.75 280332
Sub-Total (B) 25.05 1291177
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
25.05 1291177
B)=B))+
B)X2)HB)3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2 ) 100 5748070
Total (A+B+C 5748070

)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

AJAY RELAN

(FTUF)

(HUF)

NARINDER
DEV RELAN

ROHIT
RELAN (HUF)

RAM
PARKASH
CHOWDHRY

ROHIT
RELAN

AJAY
RELAN

INDIRA
CHOWDHRY

PAN (II)

AAAHAA4525L

AAAHN2912C | AAAHR6044K

AAAPC2315C

AAEPR4255Q

AAEPR4256P

AAFPC2366L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

19200

30000

44400

600

428818

785378

63437

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

19200

30000

44400

600

428818

785378

63437

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VILL) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.32

0.5

0.75

0.01

7.21

13.21

1.07

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

19200

30000

44400

600

428818

785378

63437

Class eg:y

Total

30000

44400

600

428818

785378

63437

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.5

0.75

0.01

7.21

13.21

1.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
sccuritics and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.32

0.5

0.75

0.01

7.21

13.21

1.07

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Sharces held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or other

wise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

19200

30000

44400

600

428818

785378

63437
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Namc of the
Sharcholders (T)

MALA
RELAN

RITU RELAN

NARINDER
DEV RELAN

SHARDA
RELAN

AASHITA
RELAN

AASHIM
RELAN

PRANAV
RELAN

PAN (1)

AAGPRY9096P

AAHPR1324B | AAHPR1325A

AAKPR2245N

AHBPR5634H

AIBPA1875G

AIXPR1085M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

496260

74252

0

450960

697520

5450

300900

128950

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

496260

74252

450960

697520

5450

300900

128950

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.35

12.49

7.58

11.73

0.09

5.06

2.17

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

496260

74252

0

450960

697520

5450

300900

128950

Class eg:y

Total

496260

74252

450960

697520

5450

300900

128950

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.35

12.49

7.58

11.73

0.09

5.06

2.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.49

7.58

11.73

0.09

5.06

2.17

Number of Locked in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of cquity
sharcs held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

496260 742520 450960 697520 5450 300900 128950

http://shardamotor.com/data/SHP/15-16/SHP_March_2016.htm| 10/16



8/30/2016 shardamotor.com/data/SHP/15-16/SHP_March_2016.html

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 15 16

Name of the AYUSH RELAN RISHABH RELAN Click here to go back
Shareholders (1)

PAN (II) ATIXPR1086J AIXPR1116R Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 104000 158500 4456893

held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 104000 158500 4456893
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.75 2.67 74.95
1957) (V1) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X 104000 158500 4456893

Class eg:y
Total 104000 158500 4456893

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 175 2.67 74.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
sccuritics and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.75 2.67 74.95
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

104000 158500 4456893
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2

Name of the BRAHAM ARENJA VINOD KANTILAL SHAH Click here to g0 back
Shareholders (1)

PAN (II) AADPA1953D AAGPS4899H Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 60000 69620 129620

held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 60000 69620 129620
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 1.01
as per SCRR, ’
1957) (V1) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 60000 69620 129620

Class eg:y

Total 60000 69620 129620

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.01 117 2.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
sccuritics and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.01 1.17 2.18
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

60000 69620 129620
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Foreign Individuals or NRT

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than | percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

Total

No. of the
Sharcholders (I)

85

104

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

2428

279754

282182

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

2428

279754

282182

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

47

4.75

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2428

279754

282182

Class eg:y

Total

2428

279754

282182

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.04

4.7

4.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.04

4.7

4.75

Number of Locked in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized 2428
form (X1V)

277904

280332
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