General information about company							
Scrip code	535602						
Name of the company	Sharda Motor Industries Limited						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	No. of		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			ng Rights h urities (IX)	
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	up underlying behaviory Depository Depository = (IV)+ (IV)+ (IV) Rights No of Voting (XIV)			IV)	Total as		
	(II)		held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	16	4456893			4456893	74.95	4456893		4456893	74.95
(B)	Public	1825	1489433			1489433	25.05	1489433		1489433	25.05
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1841	5946326			5946326		5946326		5946326	100

		Table	I - Sumn	nary Stateme	nt holding of specified	l sec	urities			
	ory of Category of shareholder (II) Category of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants (Xi) Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	Shares Underlying		Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(1)		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.95					4456893
(B)	Public				25.05					1291177
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									5748070

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of Voting Rights held each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as a % of
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	eholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	16	4456893			4456893	74.95	4456893		4456893	74.95
Sub-Total (A)(1)		16	4456893			4456893	74.95	4456893		4456893	74.95
(2)	Foreign										•
Total Sharcholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		16	4456893			4456893	74.95	4456893		4456893	74.95
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	reholding p	attern of	the Public sl	areholder					•
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1708	722781			722781	12.16	722781		722781	12.16
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	11	481960			481960	8.11	481960		481960	8.11
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	2	2510			2510	0.04	2510		2510	0.04
(e)	Any Other (specify)	104	282182			282182	4.75	282182		282182	4.75
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1825	1489433			1489433	25.05	1489433		1489433	25.05
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1825	1489433			1489433	25.05	1489433		1489433	25.05
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Nor	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		1841	5946326			5946326	100	5946326		5946326	100
Total		1841	5946326			5946326		5946326	1	5946326	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. Of Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	(Xi) securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - State	ment show	ring shareholding p	pattern of the Promoter and Pro	mote	r Group				
(1)	Indian					_				
(a)				74.95					4456893	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.95					4456893	
(2)	Foreign				•	•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.95					4456893	
В	Table III - Stat	ement show	wing shareholding	pattern of the Public sharehold	ler		ı	I		
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institution	ıs								
(a(i))				12.16					526375	
(a(ii))				8.11					481960	
(b)				0.04					2510	
(e)				4.75					280332	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.05					1291177	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.05					1291177	
С	Table IV - Stat	ement sho	wing shareholding	pattern of the Non Promoter- I	Non P	ublic sha	areho	lder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					5748070	
Total (A+B+C									5748070	

		Indivi	duals/Hindu u	ndivided Fam	ily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (1)	AJAY RELAN (HUF)	NARINDER DEV RELAN (HUF)	ROHIT RELAN (HUF)	RAM PARKASH CHOWDHRY	ROHIT RELAN	AJAY RELAN	INDIRA CHOWDHRY
PAN (II)	AAAHA4525L	AAAHN2912C	AAAHR6044K	AAAPC2315C	AAEPR4255Q	AAEPR4256P	AAFPC2366L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	19200	30000	44400	600	428818	785378	63437
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
$ \begin{array}{l} Total \ nos. \ shares \\ held \ (VII) = (IV) + \\ (V) + \ (VI) \end{array} $	19200	30000	44400	600	428818	785378	63437
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.32	0.5	0.75	0.01	7.21	13.21	1.07
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ich class of securi	ities (IX)				
Class eg:X	19200	30000	44400	600	428818	785378	63437
Class eg:y							
Total	19200	30000	44400	600	428818	785378	63437
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.32	0.5	0.75	0.01	7.21	13.21	1.07
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.32	0.5	0.75	0.01	7.21	13.21	1.07
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	•	•	•	•	•	
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered	(XIII)	•	•	•	-
No. (a)							
As a % of total							

8/30/2016

Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	19200	30000	44400	600	428818	785378	63437

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu u	ındivided Fam	ily		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MALA RELAN	RITU RELAN	NARINDER DEV RELAN	SHARDA RELAN	AASHITA RELAN	AASHIM RELAN	PRANAV RELAN
PAN (II)	AAGPR9096P	AAHPR1324B	AAHPR1325A	AAKPR2245N	AHBPR5634H	AIBPA1875G	AIXPR1085M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	496260	742520	450960	697520	5450	300900	128950
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	496260	742520	450960	697520	5450	300900	128950
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.35	12.49	7.58	11.73	0.09	5.06	2.17
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of secu	rities (IX)				
Class eg:X	496260	742520	450960	697520	5450	300900	128950
Class eg:y							
Total	496260	742520	450960	697520	5450	300900	128950
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.35	12.49	7.58	11.73	0.09	5.06	2.17
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.35	12.49	7.58	11.73	0.09	5.06	2.17
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		1			1	
No. (a)	·						
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or other	rwise encumbere	d (XIII)	•	•	•	
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

8/30/2016

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	496260	742520	450960	697520	5450	300900	128950	
--	--------	--------	--------	--------	------	--------	--------	--

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	15	16							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AYUSH RELAN	RISHABH RELAN	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AIXPR1086J	AIXPR1116R	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	104000	158500	4456893						
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	104000	158500	4456893						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.75	2.67	74.95						
Number of Voting R	Rights held in each class of securi	ties (IX)							
Class eg:X	104000	158500	4456893						
Class eg:y									
Total	104000	158500	4456893						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.75	2.67	74.95						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. Of Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.75	2.67	74.95						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares p	oledged or otherwise encumbered	(XIII)							
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	104000	158500	4456893
--	--------	--------	---------

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Searial No.	1	2				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BRAHAM ARENJA	VINOD KANTILAL SHAH	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AADPA1953D	AAGPS4899H	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	60000	69620	129620			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	60000	69620	129620			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.17	2.18			
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	60000	69620	129620			
Class eg:y						
Total	60000	69620	129620			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.01	1.17	2.18			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.17	2.18			
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	60000	69620	129620			

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2			
Category	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Bodies Corporate			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back		
PAN (II)			Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	19	85	104		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2428	279754	282182		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2428	279754	282182		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	4.7	4.75		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	2428	279754	282182		
Class eg:y					
Total	2428	279754	282182		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.04	4.7	4.75		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	4.7	4.75		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total					

Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2428	277904	280332